
CVC Water Delivery Records
Preliminary Data - Subject to Change

Red indicates Scheduled Data Green indicates Delivery Data
Blue indicates Actual Data Deliveries on Behalf of CVC Contractors (65% Allocation)

Aug-04

CVC       
Water 
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AF

Article 55   
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Pumped    
@ Tracy    

AF

CVC       
Water   

Pumped    
@ Dos 
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3% Loss 
Between 

Banks and 
O'Neill 

Based on 
Actual 

Pumping

4,000 AF 
Lower Tule 
transfer to 

WWD 
(SWPAO 

#04322) then 
exchange to 

Angiola 
(SWPAO 
#99015)

6,592 AF    
Pixley  

transfer to 
WWD 

(SWPAO 
#04323) then 
exchange to 

Angiola 
(SWPAO 
#99015)

8,322 AF 
Lower Tule  
transfer to 

WWD 
(SWPAO 
#04322)

13,624 AF 
Pixley 

transfer to 
WWD 

(SWPAO 
#04323)

1,950 AF 
Fresno 
County 

transfer to 
WWD 

(SWPAO 
#04325)

6,367 AF  
Hills Valley 
Tri Valley 
Tulare Co. 
exchange 

with AEWSD

Total CVC 
Water 

Delivered on 
behalf of 

CVC 
Contractors

Accumulative 
difference 

between CVC 
Dos Amigos 

Pumping and 
CVC Water 

Delivered         - 
= under pmp + 

= over pmp

26,224 AF 
Kern Tulare 
& Rag Gulch 
exchange to 
KCWA via 
Article 55

8/1/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 181 AF 295 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 198 AF 674 AF -674 AF 0 AF
8/2/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 90 AF 148 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 298 AF 536 AF -1,210 AF 0 AF
8/3/2004 1,189 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,152 AF 37 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 298 AF 1,191 AF -1,249 AF 0 AF
8/4/2004 1,189 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,152 AF 37 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 298 AF 1,191 AF -1,288 AF 0 AF
8/5/2004 1,189 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,152 AF 37 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 298 AF 1,191 AF -1,327 AF 0 AF
8/6/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF -1,254 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,052 AF -1,125 AF 850 AF
8/7/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF -1,254 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,052 AF -923 AF 850 AF
8/8/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF -1,254 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,052 AF -721 AF 850 AF
8/9/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF -1,254 AF 90 AF 148 AF 249 AF 406 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,052 AF -519 AF 850 AF

8/10/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/11/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/12/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/13/2004 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/14/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,290 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/15/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,290 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/16/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,290 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/17/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 0 AF 1,290 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF -519 AF 0 AF
8/18/2004 0 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF -1,254 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF -416 AF 850 AF
8/19/2004 0 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF -1,254 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF -313 AF 850 AF
8/20/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF -210 AF 850 AF
8/21/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF -107 AF 850 AF
8/22/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF -4 AF 850 AF
8/23/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF 99 AF 850 AF
8/24/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF 202 AF 850 AF
8/25/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF 305 AF 850 AF
8/26/2004 1,290 AF 850 AF 0 AF 1,254 AF 36 AF 151 AF 246 AF 226 AF 369 AF 0 AF 159 AF 1,151 AF 408 AF 850 AF
8/27/2004 471 AF 332 AF 0 AF 435 AF 36 AF 28 AF 39 AF 122 AF 199 AF 232 AF 60 AF 680 AF 163 AF 332 AF
8/28/2004 471 AF 332 AF 0 AF 435 AF 36 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 232 AF 60 AF 292 AF 306 AF 332 AF
8/29/2004 1,189 AF 332 AF 0 AF 435 AF 754 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 341 AF 60 AF 401 AF 340 AF 332 AF
8/30/2004 1,189 AF 332 AF 0 AF 435 AF 754 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 371 AF 60 AF 431 AF 344 AF 332 AF
8/31/2004 1,189 AF 332 AF 0 AF 43 AF 1,146 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 0 AF 391 AF 60 AF 451 AF -64 AF 332 AF
Aug Total 22,266 AF 12,710 AF 0 AF 21,541 AF 725 AF 2,288 AF 3,732 AF 3,899 AF 6,362 AF 1,567 AF 3,757 AF 21,605 AF XXXXX 12,710 AF

Note: 3,757 AF delivered to AEWSD on behalf of Hills Valley (1,283 AF), Tri Valley (438 AF) and County of Tulare (2,036 AF).
12,710 AF of Article 55 Water delivered to KCWA on behalf of Kern Tulare (9,628 AF) and Rag Gulch (3,082AF).
Below figures do not include Article 55 pumping.
22,266 AF was pumped at CVC Banks.
21,598 AF is available to pump at CVC Dos Amigos for delivery on behalf of CVC Contractors.  (Losses on 22,266 AF is 668 AF).
21,541 AF was pumped at CVC Dos Amigos for delivery on behalf of CVC Contractors.
21,598 AF was delivered on behalf of Cross Valley Contractors.
To make August 2004 CVC Banks balance out according to deliveries, 7 AF more needs to be pumped at CVC Banks.
To make August 2004 CVC Dos Amigos balance out according to deliveries, 64 AF more needs to be pumped at CVC Dos Amigos.
John Leahigh and Elizabeth Kiteck agreed that the shortage at CVC Banks & Dos Amigos will be carried over until the next time CVC water can be pumped.
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